

ZL Technologies Wins Gold Stevie Award in 2018 International Business Awards for its GDPR Solutions

ZL GDPR Solutions recognized as Best New Product of the Year in Content Analytics



August 09, 2018 09:00 ET | Source: ZL Technologies, Inc.

MILPITAS, Calif., Aug. 09, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>ZL Technologies, Inc.</u> (ZL), a leader in information governance for large enterprises, today announced that its ZL GDPR Solutions have been selected to receive a Gold Stevie® in the 2018 International Business Awards.

ZL GDPR Solutions enable multinational enterprises to reach GDPR compliance through management of personal data found in emails, files, and other employee-created content. Organizations can search, remediate, and apply policies to documents across the entire enterprise from a single unified platform, solving issues created by data silos.

The International Business Awards are the world's premier business awards program. All individuals and organizations worldwide – public and private, for-profit and non-profit, large and small - are eligible to submit nominations. The 2018 IBAs received entries from 74 nations and territories.

More than 3,900 nominations from organizations of all sizes and in virtually every industry were submitted this year for consideration in a wide range of categories. ZL Technologies won Best New Product or Service of the Year in the Content Analytics Solution category.

Of ZL GDPR Solutions, one Stevie Award Judge said, "This is a product meeting a critical need and putting the power in the hands of the user rather than consultants."

Please <u>click here</u> to learn more about ZL GDPR Solutions.

About ZL Technologies, Inc.

ZL Technologies' centralized information governance platform enables organizations to manage all enterprise content and satisfy corporate needs for data privacy, file analytics,

eDiscovery, records management, and FINRA and GDPR compliance. ZL's unique differentiator is its unified architecture which consolidates all applications and billions of documents under one platform, thus eliminating today's fractured data silos which significantly raise operating costs and increase legal risk. With a proven track record of serving Global 500 customers, ZL has emerged as a technology leader in harnessing big data for strategic advantage. For more information, please visit www.zlti.com

Media Contact

Cori Kendrick
PAN Communications
zltech@pancomm.com
617-502-4330

Newswire Distribution Network & Management

- Home
- Newsroom
- RSS Feeds
- Legal
- Contact Us

ABOUT US

GlobeNewswire is one of the world's largest newswire distribution networks, specializing in the delivery of corporate press releases financial disclosures and multimedia content to the media, investment community, individual investors and the general public.

© 2018 GlobeNewswire, Inc. All Rights Reserved.